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Vauxhall Astra GTC 2.0T 16V VXR 3dr | Jul 2015
*LOVELY CAR THROUGHOUT* SCARCE MODEL**

2015 VAUXHALL ASTRA 2.0 T 16V VXR.Stunning looking car with
the full vxr spec plus £1540 upgrades,only 66,750 miles.Very
scarce model and looks smart in this colour.£8795

Vehicle Features

3 spoke flat bottomed leather steering wheel, 3x3 point rear
seatbelts, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alloy pedals, Automatic lighting
control, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Digital
high beam assist, Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver/Front
Passenger airbags, Dual exhaust pipes, Dual horn, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Electrochrome anti dazzle rear view mirror, ESP, Flex ride system
(adaptive chassis control) + Continuous Damper Control (CDC),
Folding rear seats, Front armrest, Front head restraints,
Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, LED rear lights,
Multi function trip computer, PAS, Rain sensitive windscreen
wipers, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear armrest,
Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Remote ultrasonic
alarm system, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Sports
pedals, Steering wheel mounted controls, Traction control, Tyre
repair kit, VXR air dam/body colour bumper with honeycomb
sports front grille, VXR alloy effect door sill covers, VXR floor
mats, VXR leather gear knob

29 Ballyconnelly Road Cullybackey, Cullybackey, BT42 1JF

02825 880532 | 07850 403121

£8,795 ono

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

66750

Petrol

Manual

Blue

1998

184

| (£335 p/a)

Hatchback

35E

L18CGN
4466mm
1840mm
1482mm
5
380L
2045KG
570KG
27.7MPG
43.5MPG
36.2MPG
56L
6 SPEED
155MPH
6s
276.3BHP



