

Vauxhall Astra GTC 2.0T 16V VXR 3dr | Jul 2015 *LOVELY CAR THROUGHOUT* SCARCE MODEL**

£8,795 O.N.O







2015 VAUXHALL ASTRA 2.0 T 16V VXR.Stunning looking car with the full vxr spec plus £1540 upgrades, only 66,750 miles. Very scarce model and looks smart in this colour. £8795

Vehicle Features

3 spoke flat bottomed leather steering wheel, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, ABS + EBD + EBA, Alloy pedals, Automatic lighting control, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, DAB Digital radio, Digital high beam assist, Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Dual exhaust pipes, Dual horn, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electrochrome anti dazzle rear view mirror, ESP, Flex ride system (adaptive chassis control) + Continuous Damper Control (CDC), Folding rear seats, Front armrest, Front head restraints, Immobiliser, Isofix system on outer rear seats, LED rear lights, Multi function trip computer, PAS, Rain sensitive windscreen wipers, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear armrest, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Remote ultrasonic alarm system, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Sports pedals, Steering wheel mounted controls, Traction control, Tyre repair kit, VXR air dam/body colour bumper with honeycomb sports front grille, VXR alloy effect door sill covers, VXR floor mats, VXR leather gear knob

Miles:	66750
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1998
CO2 Emission:	184
Tax Band:	I (£335 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	35E
Reg:	L18CGN

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4466mm
Width:	1840mm
Height:	1482mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	380L
Gross Weight:	2045KG
Max. Loading Weight:	570KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	27.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	43.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6s
Engine Power BHP:	276.3BHP